Startlista Herrar stracka 3

2021-10-30

Herrar

6 09:30:00 OK Kare 1

1 09:32:15 Stora Tuna OK 1

7 09:32:20 IFK Goteborg Orientering 1
9 09:34:52 OK Orion 1

8 09:34:57 Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF 1
42 09:36:39 OK Kolmarden 1

3 09:36:40 OK Linné 1

2 09:36:41 OK Ravinen 1

4 09:36:44 Bredaryds SOK 1

20 09:37:11 Goteborg-Majorna OK 1

59 09:38:46 Vaxjo OK 1

51 09:39:08 Savedalens AIK 1

37 09:39:43 Markbygdens OK 1

12 09:40:22 Turun Metsankavijat 1

11 09:43:02 OK Denseln 1

25 09:43:07 IFK Géteborg Orientering 2
26 09:43:15 IFK Géteborg Orientering 3
10 09:43:27 Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 1
50 09:43:29 Stora Tuna OK 2

31 09:44:44 Kalmar OK 1

5 09:46:10 IKHP Huskvarna 1

34 09:46:24 Lerums SOK 1

53 09:46:30 Sodertalje-Nykvarn OF 2
17 09:46:47 Eksjo SOK 1

54 09:47:32 Tullinge SK 1

13 09:47:55 Attunda OK 1

52 09:48:44 Savedalens AIK 2

36 09:50:24 Correze CO / Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 2
44 09:51:05 OK Linné 2

35 09:58:04 Linkdpings OK 1

16 09:59:23 Attunda OK 2

15 09:59:48 Arla IF 1

40 10:00:11 OK Bavern / OK Njudung 1
49 10:02:17 IFK Mora OK / Snattringe SK 2 / OK Renen
21 10:02:18 Goteborg-Majorna OK 2

33 10:03:15 KFUM Orebro OK 1
58 10:03:35 Vasteras SOK 1

56 10:04:13 Turun Metsankavijat 2
41 10:04:14 OK Denseln 2

22 10:04:33 Hagaby GolF Orebro 1
43 10:07:11 OK Kare 2

57 10:07:35 Ulricehamns OK 1

46 10:07:38 OK Tisaren 1

28 10:12:21 IKHP Huskvarna 2

18 10:20:00 Eksjé SOK 2

19 10:20:00 FK Gdingarna 1

23 10:20:00 Hagaby GolF Orebro 2
24 10:20:00 IF Hagen 1

27 10:20:00 IFK Umea 1

29 10:20:00 Jarfalla OK 1

30 10:20:00 Joénkoépings OK 1

32 10:20:00 Karlskrona SOK 1

38 10:20:00 Nykopings OK 1
39 10:20:00 OK Alehof 1

47 10:20:00 OK Tor/ Arla IF 2
48 10:20:00 Snattringe SK 1
55 10:20:00 Tullinge SK 2

Start 1

Didrik Hall

Joakim Svensk
Havard Sandstad Eidsmo
Ola Andersson
Johan Giberg

Arvid Westerberg
Reto Egger

Albin Andersson
Filip Broling

Fredrik Hamrefors
Patrik Karlsson
Gunnar Fovaeus
Bertil Akesson
Endijs D. Titomers
Emil Kalered
Marius Thrane @dum
Andreas Hoye
Martin Hammarberg
Mattias Marts

Hugo Unosson

Emil Ohlund

Soéren Sturesson
Erik Mansson
Simon Nilsson

Erik Lindgren
Marcus Stenebo
Simon Baath
Adrien Fradet
Johannes Ridefelt
Maxime Bonneau
Samuel Lindén
Emils Lazdans
Wilhelm Karmetun
Jonas Lundberg
Kevin Stanl

Linus Malm

Sixten Slagbrand
Erling D Sommerfeldt
Yevheniia Veremeienko
Filip Dahlgren

Linus Larsson
Christian Arnesson
Johan Aronsson
Erik Ling

Tobias Nagel

Isak Andersson
Sebastian Mansson
Anton Carlsson
Hans Persson
Johan Lundback
Erik Pettersson
Anna Simonsson-Sgndena
Odin Ek

Alfred Johansson
Erik Melén

Johan Bernhard
Wilhelm Bergman

MeOS 2021-10-30 22:13:03, Herrar, Str. 3, (1/2)

8040202
8007469
8665594
8060797
8061399
8010309
8001999
615141
8051738
8000319
8284870
8041028
17083
8000200
8180114
680034
9062727
8395100
8638775
8330414
8011021
9991220
8030507
860303
940226
8140634
8040125
1019018
930800
1603775
966814
8082004
8470155
8652942
8001567
8200610
8000929
1399931
8180119
8198803
8640016
830927
8440806
8220903
8642259
8040527
8289927
8030102
811098
8020103
244308
8091219
8170505
8042706
881128
8400999
8217651



MeOS 2021-10-30 22:13:03, Herrar, Str. 3, (2/2)

60 10:20:00 Kungalvs OK 1 Kristin Ekdala 9005076
14 OK Pan-Kristianstad 1
45 OK Orion 2



